
SUPPORT & REVENUES

EXPENSES

Contributions & Special Events

Non-contribution

Program Services & Event Costs

General & Administration

Fundraising

TOTA L

TOTA L

INCREASE/DECREASE  IN  NET  ASSETS

NET  ASSETS , BEGINNING OF  YEAR

NET  ASSETS , END OF  YEAR

101,213,386

96,100,118

5,113,268

46,744,721

51,857,989

87,965,164

85,002,579

2,962,585

43,782,136

46,744 ,721

89,168,784

12,044,602

80,872,035

9,505,704

5,722 ,379

78,853,830

9,111,334

71,341,133

8,623,510

5,037,936

A U D I T E D  Financial S T A T E M E N T  S U M M A R Y  2 0 14

CONTACT:   K E N  W I L L I A M S

Executive Director / National Support Center

Fellowship of Christian Athletes

8701 Leeds Road, Kansas City, MO 64129-1680

P H O N E :  816-892-1146

T O L L - F R E E :  800-289-0909

E M A I L :  kwilliams@fca.org

8 .31 .2014

8 .31 .2014

8 .31 .2013

8 .31 .2013

Cash & Cash Equivalents

Investments

Prepaid Expenses & 

Receivables

Inventory

Property & Equipment

Promises to Give

TOTA L  A S S E T S 55,346,486 49,260,161

$29,123,806

14,227,915

71,960

600,080

11,248,007

74,718

St
at

em
en

t o
f 

F
in

an
ci

al
 P

os
iti

on
St

at
em

en
t o

f 
F

in
an

ci
al

 A
ct

iv
iti

es

$25,083,263

12,495,059

137,632

382,814

11,066,061

95,332

L IAB I L I T I ES  &  NET  ASSETS

Current Liabil it ies

Long-Term Liabil it ies

    (Charitable Trusts , Annuities )

TOTA L  L I A B I L I T I E S

N E T  A S S E T S

TOTA L  L I A B I L I T I E S  &  N E T  A S S E T S

3,488,497

51,857,989

55,346,486

2,515,440

46,744,721

49,260,161

3,471,117

17,380

2,462,132

53,308

“FCA has changed my life in ways I never 
thought possible, and I wouldn’t be the 
person I am today without it.”

“FCA Camp definitely influenced my life 
to love and follow Jesus Christ with an 

‘All In’ commitment.”

“I praise God for the opportunity to 

partner with FCA in fulfilling the Lord’s 

work to make an eternal investment in 

the lives of young people.”

“FCA has brought me so much closer 
to the Lord and has strengthened my 
relationship with Christ over the 
past few years.”

ASSETS


