AUDITED Financial STATEMENT SUMMARY 2014

ASSETS	8.31.2014	8.31.2013
Cash & Cash Equivalents	\$29,123,806	\$25,083,263
Investments	14,227,915	12,495,059
Prepaid Expenses & Receivables	71,960	137,632
Inventory	600,080	382,814
Property & Equipment	11,248,007	11,066,061
Promises to Give	74,718	95,332
TOTAL ASSETS	55,346,486	49,260,161

LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS			
Current Liabilities	3,471,117	2,462,132	
Long-Term Liabilities (Charitable Trusts, Annuities)	17,380	53,308	
TOTAL LIABILITIES	3,488,497	2,515,440	
NET ASSETS	51,857,989	46,744,721	
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS	55,346,486	49,260,161	

SUPPORT & REVENUES	8.31.2014	8.31.2013
Contributions & Special Events	89,168,784	78,853,830
Non-contribution	12,044,602	9,111,334
TOTAL	101,213,386	87,965,164
EXPENSES		
Program Services & Event Costs	80,872,035	71,341,133
General & Administration	9,505,704	8,623,510
Fundraising	5,722,379	5,037,936
TOTAL	96,100,118	85,002,579
INCREASE/DECREASE IN NET ASSETS	5,113,268	2,962,585
NET ASSETS, BEGINNING OF YEAR	46,744,721	43,782,136
NET ASSETS, END OF YEAR	51,857,989	46,744,721

"FCA has changed my life in ways I never thought possible, and I wouldn't be the person I am today without it."

"I praise God for the opportunity to partner with FCA in fulfilling the Lord's work to make an eternal investment in the lives of young people."

"FCA Camp definitely influenced my life to love and follow Jesus Christ with an 'All In' commitment."

"FCA has brought me so much closer to the Lord and has strengthened my relationship with Christ over the past few years."

CONTACT: KEN WILLIAMS

Executive Director / National Support Center Fellowship of Christian Athletes 8701 Leeds Road, Kansas City, MO 64129-1680

PHONE: 816-892-1146

TOLL-FREE: 800-289-0909

EMAIL: kwilliams@fca.org

Statement of Financial Position